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Horizontal/vertical
Clamping surface:

Diameter
Number of T-channels
T-channel width
Machine's weight about
Dimensions:

Length

Width

Height

SAM 017484 WALTER Type RTW 400 TGA
Group Rotary table
Manufacturer WALTER
Type RTW 400 TGA
Rotary table
Execution:

400 mm

14H7 mm
154 kg

514 mm
550 mm
310 mm

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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